Rainier to Ruston 2014

50 Mile Relay Overall Finish
Saturday, June 07, 2014

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Gender for Mixed Relays is M. Some

times were adjusted from what was printed on Saturday, due to participants starting in an earlier wave then what

was assigned for them.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Route 16 Locos

Team Godamavan

MT boyz

Team #hashtag

Legion of Zoom

The Mighty Mitochondrion
Min Fuel

Rise and Shine

SPRO Boys

2 young too old

Old Kaiser Runners
Runners for Life

Fast Like Tractor

Olys finest

Greene Machine

F/T Boys in the Woods
Whats My Name Again
Weller Team

Dudes and Chicks

City of Puyallup

Faith Running

Green Means Go!
Roads Scholars

Mud Sweat and a Prayer
average joes

Rusty Badgers

Slim Shadys

WYCO Psycos

Tacoma Costco R Squad
Call Your Momma!

The Cool Team

Bodle Chiropractic

wear blue stick paper
TASK FORCE BEAT DOWN
Two Bad Dudes.. Her.
Team Slow Clap

Korum Y Team 1 Rocko
3 Drunken Runners
Caped Cruisers

Team Sochi!

Karren's Hot Bo team
Comfortably Dumb 4
crazy dawgs

Pitts & His Posse

Foley Capable

Allin

Bone Bustin' Br Babes

50M Relays Overall

Bib No Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
380 M 1/1140-39 9 5:35:11.9 5:35:16.6 0:00:04.6 6:35/M
387 M 2/1140-39 10 5:51:48.9 5:52:01.2 0:00:12.3 6:55/M
372 M 3/1140-39 7 6:09:16.8 6:09:20.6 0:00:03.7 7:15/M
348 M 4/1140-39 9 6:24:20.0 6:24:29.9 0:00:09.9 7:33/M
368 M 1/24 40-99 12 6:25:36.6 6:25:39.1 0:00:02.5 7:35/M
333 M 5114 0-39 12 6:27:09.2 6:27:12.4 0:00:03.2 7:36/M
371 M 6/1140-39 16 6:30:59.6 6:31:07.8 0:00:08.1 7:41/M
378 M 2/24 40-99 10 6:31:41.1 6:31:48.8 0:00:07.6 7:42/M
385 M 7114 0-39 17 6:33:44.8 6:33:47.1 0:00:02.3 7:44/M
295 M 8/1140-39 10 6:34:20.6 6:34:24.3 0:00:03.6 7:45/M
374 M 3/2440-99 11 6:39:45.9 6:39:50.1 0:00:04.2 7:51/M
381 M 9/114 0-39 18 6:46:20.7 6:46:31.2 0:00:10.5 7:59/M
358 M 4/2440-99 7 6:47:04.8 6:47:08.6 0:00:03.7 8:00/M
375 M 10/1140-39 10 6:49:17.3 6:49:24.5 0:00:07.1 8:02/M
363 M 11/1140-39 16 6:49:22.9 6:49:43.8 0:00:20.9 8:03/M
356 M 5/24 40-99 11 6:50:11.8 6:50:21.8 0:00:09.9 8:04/M
392 M 12/114 0-39 17 6:50:31.2 6:50:46.2 0:00:14.9 8:04/M
342 M 6/2440-99 9 6:50:32.9 6:50:43.2 0:00:10.2 8:04/M
312 M 13/1140-39 12 6:52:54.5 6:53:03.1 0:00:08.5 8:07/M
306 M 7/24 40-99 11  6:55:40.1 6:55:49.6 0:00:09.4 8:10/M
314 M 14/1140-39 11 6:56:58.3 6:57:06.8 0:00:08.4 8:12/M
362 M 15/114 0-39 12 6:59:35.8 6:59:51.5 0:00:15.7 8:15/M
379 M 16/114 0-39 12 7:00:30.6 7:00:36.2 0:00:05.6 8:16/M
321 M 8/24 40-99 16 7:00:38.4 7:00:57.1 0:00:18.6 8:16/M
254 M 17/114 0-39 10 7:02:34.7 7:02:55.9 0:00:21.1 8:18/M
382 M 18/1140-39 17 7:03:48.0 7:03:58.3 0:00:10.3 8:20/M
384 M 9/24 40-99 10 7:03:53.9 7:04:04.6 0:00:10.6 8:20/M
345 M 19/114 0-39 12 7:04:24.1 7:04:41.4 0:00:17.2 8:20/M
330 M 20/114 0-39 12 7:05:40.4 7:05:55.9 0:00:15.5 8:22/M
252 M 21/1140-39 11 7:06:04.2 7:06:13.1 0:00:08.8 8:22/M
282 M 22/1140-39 12 7:07:34.0 7:07:54.5 0:00:20.4 8:24/M
256 M 10/24 40-99 11 7:07:53.0 7:08:07.1 0:00:14.1 8:24/M
341 M 23/1140-39 12 7:09:01.9 7:09:22.3 0:00:20.3 8:26/M
238 M 24/1140-39 12 7:09:48.5 7:10:06.4 0:00:17.9 8:27/M
389 M 25/1140-39 15 7:11:059 7:11:12.5 0:00:06.6 8:28/M
388 M 26/1140-39 12 7:11:14.4 7:11:25.5 0:00:11.1 8:28/M
367 M 11/24 40-99 10 7:12:454 7:12:50.8 0:00:05.4 8:30/M
349 M 27/1140-39 14 7:12:47.9 7:12:50.4 0:00:02.4 8:30/M
304 M 28/1140-39 12 7:14:20.3 7:14:24.8 0:00:04.4 8:32/M
275 M 29/1140-39 12 7:16:26.9 7:17:10.8 0:00:43.9 8:34/M
366 M 30/1140-39 12 7:16:29.0 7:16:33.2 0:00:04.1 8:35/M
354 M 12/2440-99 9 7:16:32.6 7:16:32.6 8:35/M
355 M 31/1140-39 10 7:17:24.8 7:17:29.6 0:00:04.8 8:36/M
376 M 32/1140-39 12 7:17:50.1 7:18:08.8 0:00:18.7 8:36/M
361 M 33/1140-39 12 7:18:33.1 7:18:38.8 0:00:05.6 8:37/M
202 M 34/1140-39 11 7:19:16.9 7:19:28.1 0:00:11.2 8:38/M
303 F 1/46 0-39 9 7:20:51.2 7:20:56.1 0:00:04.9 8:40/M
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If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Gender for Mixed Relays is M. Some
times were adjusted from what was printed on Saturday, due to participants starting in an earlier wave then what
was assigned for them.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Chris Jones Run CJRE
Team SAR2R

Team Habitat

The Team Who Sh Named
Center Street Deadbeats
Team Mach.74

What does the D say

Run Like the Winded

3 for T-town

Yakima Hops

NCO Academy 2

Team ETA

HAGG LAKE HARRIERS
Windsong Wheezers
Team 253

Team WRMC

Maxed out

BEAUTIES AND BEASTS
Gasping for Air

Team TIWAA

Goonies Never S Die
Tacoma Center Y Strong
Team SW.A.T.

Mustache to the Finish
Fab Four

Beep Beep

Runnin Like We It!

One Step ata Time

Cool Runnings Dos

Oh Van Where Ar Thou
blue angels

Cool Runnings Uno

Are we there yet

Team 731

Next Stop Dairy Queen
Yogurt Fueled N Assassins
Team Sasquatch

It's All Downbhill

Raider Rainier Runners
Team RunningforTyler.org
All Saints Runners
Finding the Rea Sasquatch
Powered by Pints

Trail Birds

Fat Katz

Puyallup Parrotheads
Kickin' ASS-phalt

3 Robbins Cotto Burn
Team Cowboys

Three Men and a Lady
Jeep Racers Gon Running
52 Miles to a H Ending
Hot Lava

50M Relays Overall

Bib No Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
353 M 35/1140-39 5 7:20:59.1 7:21:12.8 0:00:13.6 8:40/M
328 M 13/24 40-99 10 7:21:13.4 7:21:19.1 0:00:05.7 8:40/M
278 M 36/1140-39 12 7:22:48.0 7:23:08.2 0:00:20.1 8:42/M
334 M 37/1140-39 10 7:23:06.6 7:23:17.8 0:00:11.2 8:42/M
305 M 38/114 0-39 11 7:23:43.4 7:24:.03.4 0:00:19.9 8:43/M
369 M 39/1140-39 16 7:26:14.2 7:26:23.1 0:00:08.8 8:46/M
291 M 40/114 0-39 12 7:26:23.0 7:27:07.1 0:00:44.1 8:46/M
272 M 41/1140-39 16 7:26:37.7 7:26:40.5 0:00:02.8 8:46/M
250 M 42/1140-39 8 7:26:45.8 7:26:51.7 0:00:05.8 8:47/M
346 M 43/114 0-39 12 7:28:40.0 7:28:48.3 0:00:08.3 8:49/M
400 M 44/114 0-39 17 7:29:54.6 7:30:07.1 0:00:12.4 8:50/M
313 M 14/2440-99 9 7:30:15.3 7:30:31.6 0:00:16.2 8:51/M
216 M 15/24 40-99 12 7:30:22.8 7:30:30.6 0:00:07.7 8:51/M
293 M 45/114 0-39 12 7:30:22.9 7:30:42.6 0:00:19.6 8:51/M
246 M 46/114 0-39 12 7:31:40.8 7:31:47.1 0:00:06.3 8:52/M
393 M 16/24 40-99 17 7:32:56.6 7:33:26.6 0:00:29.9 8:54/M
370 M 47/1140-39 9 7:33:36.9 7:33:40.9 0:00:03.9 8:55/M
350 M 48/114 0-39 12 7:33:49.4 7:33:54.4 0:00:04.9 8:55/M
315 M 49/114 0-39 12 7:35:00.0 7:35:20.9 0:00:20.9 8:56/M
285 M 50/1140-39 12 7:35:08.2 7:35:17.8 0:00:09.5 8:57/M
316 M 51/1140-39 12 7:35:17.2 7:35:21.3 0:00:04.1 8:57/M
386 M 52/1140-39 11 7:35:38.3 7:35:45.6 0:00:07.3 8:57/M
383 M 53/1140-39 12 7:37:01.2 7:37:08.8 0:00:07.5 8:59/M
373 M 54/1140-39 12 7:37:17.6 7:37:28.5 0:00:10.9 8:59/M
357 F 2/46 0-39 9 7:37:231 7:37:28.6 0:00:05.5 8:59/M
301 M 55/1140-39 10 7:38:08.7 7:38:25.6 0:00:16.9 9:00/M
273 M 56/1140-39 12 7:40:13.1 7:40:19.7 0:00:06.6 9:02/M
323 M 57/1140-39 10 7:40:42.9 7:40:54.3 0:00:11.4 9:03/M
307 M 58/114 0-39 12 7:41:53.7 7:42:10.9 0:00:17.2 9:04/M
267 M 59/1140-39 12 7:41:55.6 7:42:06.2 0:00:10.6 9:04/M
302 F 3/46 0-39 11 7:43:58.6 7:44:13.6 0:00:14.9 9:07/M
308 M 60/1140-39 12 7:44:28.7 7:44:46.3 0:00:17.6 9:08/M
253 F 4/46 0-39 11 7:45:00.0 7:45:10.4 0:00:10.4 9:08/M
239 M 61/1140-39 16 7:48:05.8 7:48:23.9 0:00:18.1 9:12/M
266 M 62/1140-39 16 7:48:11.2 7:48:30.8 0:00:19.6 9:12/M
347 M 63/114 0-39 12 7:48:44.4 7:48:51.2 0:00:06.7 9:13/M
280 M 64/1140-39 12 7:49:28.9 7:49:48.3 0:00:19.4 9:13/M
364 M 65/1140-39 16 7:49:51.1 7:50:03.6 0:00:12.5 9:14/M
377 M 66/1140-39 12 7:50:01.5 7:50:11.2 0:00:09.6 9:14/M
327 F 5/46 0-39 9 751454 7:51:51.5 0:00:06.1 9:16/M
352 M 67/1140-39 12 7:51:46.4 7:52:00.1 0:00:13.7 9:16/M
360 F 6/46 0-39 17 7:52:141 7:52:26.1 0:00:11.9 9:17/M
228 M 68/114 0-39 11 7:52:27.4 7:52:51.9 0:00:24.4 9:17/M
337 M 69/1140-39 10 7:54:55.6 7:55:03.3 0:00:07.7 9:20/M
359 M 17/24 40-99 10 7:56:30.8 7:56:45.2 0:00:14.3 9:22/M
325 M 18/24 40-99 11 7:56:45.0 7:57:07.3 0:00:22.3 9:22/M
318 F 7/46 0-39 11 7:57:46.0 7:57:59.7 0:00:13.7 9:23/M
296 F 8/46 0-39 11 7:59:48.4 7:59:57.5 0:00:09.1 9:26/M
309 M 19/2440-99 5 8:00:17.7 8:00:36.1 0:00:18.4 9:26/M
335 M 70/1140-39 10 8:02:50.3 8:02:55.6 0:00:05.2 9:29/M
218 M 71/1140-39 10 8:02:56.1 8:03:13.3 0:00:17.2 9:29/M
298 M 20/24 40-99 12 8:03:45.2 8:03:54.4 0:00:09.2 9:30/M
264 M 72/1140-39 10 8:04:46.7 8:04:55.1 0:00:08.3 9:31/M
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If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Gender for Mixed Relays is M. Some
times were adjusted from what was printed on Saturday, due to participants starting in an earlier wave then what
was assigned for them.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

4 Girls 1 Subaru
Suck it up Princess
Rainier to Brewery
Scrambled Legs
Tacoma Parlor

dirt nasty

Girls Gone Miles

2 Furious 2 Be Fast
Girls Just Want Run
Rears in Gear

We RUN this hhh IT
Lead The Way
Team Sparkle!

Run Like a Mother
2 Crazy 2 Run

Van Hellslingers
Ladies of the Fifth
Jog Frogs

Tortured Soles

100% Satisfacti Guaranteed

Mixed and Matched
uzzleBuddies
Brownian Motion

The Honey Bucke Will
Tag You're It

Will run for beer
Team A.M.A.

Be Ready Runners
Caffeinated Divas!
Big Dudes Drink Shoes
Fast Girls = Go Times
No Wine Until | Over
Drunken Damsels
Team RUN4FUN
Uphill Both Way 2
Where's the Fin Wine
Debi and the Jets
Crossfit Infusion
Team FT3

2 CHICKS 4 Richard
Team HKB

Road Killers

We Have the Runs
Forced Family Fun
It's just aroun bend
T-Wolf Ops

The Intrepid SI Chasers
The Young and t Us
Legendary Extre LEGs
hree-One-One-Five
Vicious Vixens Dudes
Uphill Both Way 1
Maple Valley Gi ll

50M Relays Overall

Bib No Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
297 F 9/46 0-39 9 8:05:04.9 8:05:20.9 0:00:15.9 9:32/M
329 M 73/1140-39 10 8:05:10.8 8:05:33.1 0:00:22.3 9:32/M
269 M 74/1140-39 10 8:05:10.9 8:05:33.5 0:00:22.6 9:32/M
230 F 10/46 0-39 11 8:05:39.2 8:05:45.4 0:00:06.1 9:32/M
235 F 11/46 0-39 11 8:05:45.3 8:05:51.6 0:00:06.2 9:33/M
205 M 75/114 0-39 12 8:05:52.3 8:06:01.2 0:00:08.9 9:33/M
213 F 12/46 0-39 11 8:06:45.4 8:06:58.6 0:00:13.1 9:34/M
249 M 76/1140-39 10 8:07:30.9 8:07:38.1 0:00:07.1 9:35/M
214 F 13/46 0-39 11 8:07:57.3 8:08:36.8 0:00:39.4 9:35/M
326 M 77/1140-39 12 8:10:56.2 8:11:14.7 0:00:18.4 9:39/M
243 F 14/46 0-39 9 8:11:09.7 8:11:44.9 0:00:35.2 9:39/M
319 M 78/1140-39 16 8:12:11.1  8:12:18.6 0:00:07.5 9:40/M
281 M 79/1140-39 12 8:12:23.5 8:12:48.9 0:00:25.3 9:40/M
271 F 15/46 0-39 11 8:14:49.2 8:15:04.6 0:00:15.3 9:43/M
294 M 80/1140-39 5 8:14:53.4 8:14:56.6 0:00:03.1 9:43/M
288 M 21/24 40-99 10 8:15:39.4 8:15:47.6 0:00:08.1 9:44/M
219 F 16/46 0-39 11 8:15:58.2 8:16:02.3 0:00:04.1 9:45/M
317 M 81/1140-39 12 8:17:36.5 8:17:44.1 0:00:07.5 9:47/M
286 M 82/1140-39 12 8:18:20.0 8:18:32.7 0:00:12.6 9:47/M
248 M 83/1140-39 12 8:21:16.9 8:21:33.6 0:00:16.6 9:51/M
265 M 84/114 0-39 12 8:24:09.2 8:24:53.4 0:00:44.2 9:54/M
263 F 17/46 0-39 11 8:24:13.7 8:24:31.3 0:00:17.6 9:54/M
257 M 85/114 0-39 10 8:24:13.8 8:24:26.3 0:00:12.4 9:54/M
331 M 86/114 0-39 12 8:24:48.5 8:25:01.4 0:00:12.8 9:55/M
237 M 87/114 0-39 12 8:24:55.9 8:25:02.9 0:00:06.9 9:55/M
344 M 88/1140-39 10 8:25:19.8 8:25:36.9 0:00:17.1 9:56/M
299 M 89/1140-39 5 8:27:16.1 8:27:29.3 0:00:13.2 9:58/M
300 M 90/114 0-39 12 8:27:34.0 8:27:42.7 0:00:08.7 9:58/M
203 F 18/46 0-39 11 8:28:43.4 8:29:08.5 0:00:25.1 10:00/M
255 M 91/114 0-39 11 8:29:07.6 8:29:20.3 0:00:12.6 10:00/M
261 F 19/46 0-39 11 8:32:57.6 8:33:29.9 0:00:32.2 10:05/M
226 F 20/46 0-39 7 8:33:44.0 8:34:08.9 0:00:24.9 10:06/M
207 F 21/460-39 9 8:34:07.9 8:34:21.9 0:00:13.9 10:06/M
229 F 22/46 0-39 9 8:34:35.5 8:35:25.3 0:00:49.7 10:07/M
287 M 92/114 0-39 12 8:35:10.5 8:35:32.6 0:00:22.1 10:07/M
292 M 93/114 0-39 12 8:41:36.9 8:42:21.8 0:00:44.8 10:15/M
310 M 94/1140-39 12 8:42:02.1 8:42:14.5 0:00:12.4 10:15/M
259 M 95/114 0-39 10 8:43:19.7 8:43:23.1 0:00:03.3 10:17/M
211 M 96/114 0-39 12 8:43:58.3 8:44:11.9 0:00:13.5 10:18/M
201 M 97/114 0-39 12 8:44:28.3 8:44:48.5 0:00:20.2 10:18/M
217 F 23/46 0-39 11 8:51:50.4 8:52:12.8 0:00:22.4 10:27/M
270 M 98/114 0-39 12 8:52:07.1 8:52:21.8 0:00:14.6 10:27/M
340 M 22/24 40-99 12 8:52:35.8 8:52:46.7 0:00:10.9 10:28/M
210 M 99/114 0-39 12 8:52:47.9 8:53:35.8 0:00:47.9 10:28/M
365 M 100/114 0-39 12 8:52:48.7 8:53:34.5 0:00:45.7 10:28/M
339 M 101/114 0-39 17 8:55:44.4 8:55:57.6 0:00:13.2 10:32/M
332 M 23/24 40-99 12 8:55:56.9 8:56:10.4 0:00:13.4 10:32/M
240 F 24/46 0-39 11 8:55:58.5 8:56:28.5 0:00:29.9 10:32/M
220 F 25/460-39 5 8:57:54.3 8:58:08.7 0:00:14.4 10:34/M
284 F 26/460-39 5 9:00:19.4 9:00:27.1 0:00:07.6 10:37/M
289 M 102/114 0-39 12 9:01:13.0 9:01:25.6 0:00:12.5 10:38/M
391 M 103/114 0-39 12 9:04:00.6 9:04:23.1 0:00:22.4 10:41/M
320 F 27/46 0-39 11 9:04:31.4 9:04:43.3 0:00:11.8 10:42/M
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If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Gender for Mixed Relays is M. Some
times were adjusted from what was printed on Saturday, due to participants starting in an earlier wave then what
was assigned for them.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Name

{Maple} Valley 1

Don't Hurry Be Happy
Pile Up Runners

My Friends Run!
Stardusters 2
Stardusters 1

Tea mThundercats
Carpe Run

Fierce Four

Buns on the Run

TWO RUNNING BEANS
Drunk Run

Team TARRT

Once a Logger

wear blue: run remember
Sole Sisters 2

Sole Sisters 1

Team Geoducks

Two Studs Classy Duds
The Curmudgeons

6 Brunettes Who Blonde
Easier Said Tha Run
Wait this isn't 5k

Mud Runners

Turtle Power

Team Merlot

Moms and Daughters
Gruesome Twosome
mother runners

moms on the run
Tacoma Tubthumpers
Snails on Trails

50M Relays Overall

Bib No Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
247 F 28/460-39 9 9:04:32.5 9:04:44.2 0:00:11.6 10:42/M
206 F 29/46 0-39 11 9:09:27.2 9:09:51.1 0:00:23.8 10:48/M
324 M 104/1140-39 10 9:10:27.3 9:10:36.9 0:00:09.5 10:49/M
225 F 30/46 0-39 11 9:10:42.6 9:11:06.9 0:00:24.2 10:49/M
276 F 31/46 0-39 11 9:11:31.1  9:12:07.3 0:00:36.2 10:50/M
234 F 32/460-39 11 9:11:31.6 9:12:07.3 0:00:35.7 10:50/M
336 M 105/1140-39 12 9:11:45.3 9:12:00.8 0:00:15.5 10:50/M
258 F 33/46 0-39 11 9:12:08.1 9:12:19.7 0:00:11.6 10:51/M
262 F 34/46 0-39 9 9:15:09.6 9:15:25.5 0:00:15.9 10:54/M
351 F 35/460-39 16 9:15:22.9 9:15:31.1 0:00:08.1 10:55/M
338 M 106/114 0-39 13 9:15:44.2 9:16:03.4 0:00:19.1 10:55/M
260 M 107/1140-39 6 9:15455 9:16:05.4 0:00:19.8 10:55/M
277 F 36/46 0-39 11 9:15:51.0 9:16:13.5 0:00:22.5 10:55/M
227 F 37/46 0-39 11 9:19:26.8 9:19:50.6 0:00:23.7 10:59/M
244 M 108/114 0-39 12 9:20:12.3 9:20:44.5 0:00:32.2 11:00/M
233 F 38/460-39 7 9:28:02.1 9:28:45.3 0:00:43.1 11:10/M
232 F 39/46 0-39 7 9:28:02.2 9:28:45.3 0:00:43.1 11:10/M
212 M 109/114 0-39 10 9:33:45.4 9:34:08.3 0:00:22.9 11:16/M
390 M 110/1140-39 5 9:35:14.6 9:35:23.3 0:00:08.6 11:18/M
283 M 111/1140-39 9 9:39:50.8 9:39:55.9 0:00:05.1 11:23/M
251 F 40/46 0-39 11 9:42:40.5 9:42:59.4 0:00:18.8 11:27/M
208 M 112/114 0-39 10 9:47:45.7 9:48:08.9 0:00:23.2 11:33/M
242 F 41/46 0-39 9 10:05:40.4 10:05:54.1 0:00:13.7 11:54/M
224 F 42/46 0-39 9 10:16:35.4 10:17:12.7 0:00:37.2 12:07/M
241 M 113/1140-39 10 10:17:26.6 10:18:03.5 0:00:36.9 12:08/M
279 F 1/1 40-99 5 10:19:38.9 10:19:45.8 0:00:06.8 12:10/M
221 F 43/46 0-39 9 10:27:31.7 10:27:38.2 0:00:06.5 12:20/M
215 M 24/24 40-99 5 10:30:08.4 10:30:41.5 0:00:33.1 12:23/M
223 F 44/46 0-39 11 10:49:50.3 10:49:50.3 12:46/M
222 F 45/46 0-39 11 10:49:50.6 10:49:50.6 12:46/M
236 M 114/114 0-39 10 11:46:51.2 11:47:02.9 0:00:11.7 13:53/M
231 F 46/46 0-39 5 12:54:19.5 12:54:59.8 0:00:40.3 15:13/M
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Rainier to Ruston 2014

50 Mile Relay Category Fin
Saturday, June 07, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Gender for Mixed Relays is M.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
2 Person Relay-M/F
2 Prsn Relay-Open Female
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Legendary Extre LEGs 220 5 8:57:54.3 8:58:08.7 10:34/M
2 hree-One-One-Five 284 6 9:00:19.4 9:00:27.1 10:37/M
3 Snails on Trails 231 10 12:54:19.5 12:54:59.8 15:13/M
2 Prsn Relay-Masters Female
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Team Merlot 279 8 10:19:38.9 10:19:45.8 12:10/M
2 Prsn Relay-Open Male
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Chris Jones Run CJRE 353 1 7:20:59.1 7:21:12.8 8:40/M
2 2 Crazy 2 Run 294 3 8:14:53.4 8:14:56.6 9:43/M
3 Team A.M.A. 299 4 8:27:16.1 8:27:29.3 9:58/M
4 Two Studs Classy Duds 390 7 9:35:14.6 9:35:23.3 11:18/M
2 Prsn Relay-Master Male
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Team Cowboys 309 2 8:00:17.7 8:00:36.1 9:26/M
2 Gruesome Twosome 215 9 10:30:08.4 10:30:41.5 12:23/M
2 Person Relay-Mixed
2 Prsn Relay-Open Mixed
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Drunk Run 260 1 9:15:45.5 9:16:05.4 10:55/M
3 Person Relay-M/F
3 Prsn Relay-Open Female
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 No Wine Until | Over 226 3 8:33:44.0 8:34:08.9 10:06/M
2 Sole Sisters 2 233 4 9:28:02.1 9:28:45.3 11:10/M
3 Sole Sisters 1 232 5 9:28:02.2 9:28:45.3 11:10/M
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If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Gender for Mixed Relays is M.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
3 Prsn Relay-Open Male
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 MT boyz 372 1 6:09:16.8 6:09:20.6 7:15/M
3 Prsn Relay-Masters Male
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Fast Like Tractor 358 2 6:47:04.8 6:47:08.6 8:00/M
3 Person Relay-Mixed
3 Prsn Relay-Open Mixed
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 3 for T-town 250 1 7:26:45.8 7:26:51.7 8:47/M
4 Person Relay-M/F
4 Prsn Relay-Open Female
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Bone Bustin' Br Babes 303 5 7:20:51.2 7:20:56.1 8:40/M
2 Fab Four 357 8 7:37:23.1 7:37:28.6 8:59/M
3 Team RunningforTyler.org 327 9 7:51:45.4 7:51:51.5 9:16/M
4 4 Girls 1 Subaru 297 10 8:05:04.9 8:05:20.9 9:32/M
5 We RUN this hhh IT 243 11 8:11:09.7 8:11:44.9 9:39/M
6 Drunken Damsels 207 12 8:34:07.9 8:34:21.9 10:06/M
7 Team RUN4FUN 229 13 8:34:35.5 8:35:25.3 10:07/M
8 {Maple} Valley 1 247 14 9:04:32.5 9:04:44.2 10:42/M
9 Fierce Four 262 15 9:15:09.6 9:15:25.5 10:54/M
10  Wait this isn't 5k 242 17 10:05:40.4 10:05:54.1 11:54/M
11 Mud Runners 224 18 10:16:35.4 10:17:12.7  12:07/M
12 Moms and Daughters 221 19 10:27:31.7 10:27:38.2  12:20/M
4 Prsn Relay-Open Male
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Route 16 Locos 380 1 5:35:11.9 5:35:16.6 6:35/M
2 Team #hashtag 348 2 6:24:20.0 6:24:29.9 7:33/M
3 Maxed out 370 7 7:33:36.9 7:33:40.9 8:55/M
4 The Curmudgeons 283 16 9:39:50.8 9:39:55.9 11:23/M
4 Prsn Relay-Masters Male
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Weller Team 342 3 6:50:32.9 6:50:43.2 8:04/M
2 Comfortably Dumb 4 354 4 7:16:32.6 7:16:32.6 8:35/M
3 Team ETA 313 6 7:30:15.3 7:30:31.6 8:51/M
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If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Gender for Mixed Relays is M.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

4 Person Relay-Mixed

4 Prsn Relay-Open Mixed

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Team Godamavan 387 1 5:51:48.9 5:52:01.2 6:55/M
2 2 young too old 295 3 6:34:20.6 6:34:24.3 7:45/M
3 Olys finest 375 4 6:49:17.3 6:49:24.5 8:02/M
4 average joes 254 5 7:02:34.7 7:02:55.9 8:18/M
5 crazy dawgs 355 8 7:17:24.8 7:17:29.6 8:36/M
6 The Team Who Sh Named 334 10 7:23:06.6 7:23:17.8 8:42/M
7 Beep Beep 301 11 7:38:08.7 7:38:25.6 9:00/M
8 One Step at a Time 323 12 7:40:42.9 7:40:54.3 9:03/M
9 Trail Birds 337 13 7:54:55.6 7:55:03.3 9:20/M
10  Three Men and a Lady 335 15 8:02:50.3 8:02:55.6 9:29/M
11 Jeep Racers Gon Running 218 16 8:02:56.1 8:03:13.3 9:29/M
12  Hot Lava 264 17 8:04:46.7 8:04:55.1 9:31/M
13 Suck it up Princess 329 18 8:05:10.8 8:05:33.1 9:32/M
14 Rainier to Brewery 269 19 8:05:10.9 8:05:33.5 9:32/M
15 2 Furious 2 Be Fast 249 20 8:07:30.9 8:07:38.1 9:35/M
16 Brownian Motion 257 22 8:24:13.8 8:24:26.3 9:54/M
17 Will run for beer 344 23 8:25:19.8 8:25:36.9 9:56/M
18  Crossfit Infusion 259 24 8:43:19.7 8:43:23.1 10:17/M
19  Pile Up Runners 324 25 9:10:27.3 9:10:36.9 10:49/M
20  Team Geoducks 212 26 9:33:45.4 9:34:08.3 11:16/M
21 Easier Said Tha Run 208 27 9:47:45.7 9:48:08.9 11:33/M
22  Turtle Power 241 28 10:17:26.6 10:18:03.5 12:08/M
23  Tacoma Tubthumpers 236 29 11:46:51.2 11:47:02.9 13:53/M

4 Prsn Relay-Masters Mixed

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Rise and Shine 378 2 6:31:41.1 6:31:48.8 7:42/M
2 Slim Shadys 384 6 7:03:53.9 7:04:04.6 8:20/M
3 Korum Y Team 1 Rocko 367 7 7:12:45.4 7:12:50.8 8:30/M
4 Team SAR2R 328 9 7:21:13.4 7:21:19.1 8:40/M
5 Fat Katz 359 14 7:56:30.8 7:56:45.2 9:22/M
6 Van Hellslingers 288 21 8:15:39.4 8:15:47.6 9:44/M

6 Person Relay-M/F

6 Prsn Relay-Open Female

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 blue angels 302 10 7:43:58.6 7:44:13.6 9:07/M
2 Are we there yet 253 11 7:45:00.0 7:45:10.4 9:08/M
3 Kickin' ASS-phalt 318 14 7:57:46.0 7:57:59.7 9:23/M
4 3 Robbins Cotto Burn 296 15 7:59:48.4 7:59:57.5 9:26/M
5 Scrambled Legs 230 16 8:05:39.2 8:05:45.4 9:32/M
6 Tacoma Parlor 235 17 8:05:45.3 8:05:51.6 9:33/M
7 Girls Gone Miles 213 18 8:06:45.4 8:06:58.6 9:34/M
8 Girls Just Want Run 214 19 8:07:57.3 8:08:36.8 9:35/M
9 Run Like a Mother 271 20 8:14:49.2 8:15:04.6 9:43/M
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If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Gender for Mixed Relays is M.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Place

NOoO ok~ W

Place

a b wWN

Place

O©OoO~NOOOTPRAWN —

—_
o

Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Ladies of the Fifth 219 21 8:15:58.2 8:16:02.3 9:45/M
uzzleBuddies 263 22 8:24:13.7 8:24:31.3 9:54/M
Caffeinated Divas! 203 23 8:28:43.4 8:29:08.5 10:00/M
Fast Girls = Go Times 261 25 8:32:57.6 8:33:29.9 10:05/M
Team HKB 217 26 8:51:50.4 8:52:12.8 10:27/M
The Young and t Us 240 27 8:55:58.5 8:56:28.5 10:32/M
Maple Valley Gi ll 320 28 9:04:31.4 9:04:43.3 10:42/M
Don't Hurry Be Happy 206 29 9:09:27.2 9:09:51.1 10:48/M
My Friends Run! 225 30 9:10:42.6 9:11:06.9 10:49/M
Stardusters 2 276 31 9:11:31.1 9:12:07.3 10:50/M
Stardusters 1 234 32 9:11:31.6 9:12:07.3 10:50/M
Carpe Run 258 33 9:12:08.1 9:12:19.7 10:51/M
Team TARRT 277 34 9:15:51.0 9:16:13.5 10:55/M
Once a Logger 227 35 9:19:26.8 9:19:50.6 10:59/M
6 Brunettes Who Blonde 251 36 9:42:40.5 9:42:59.4 11:27/M
mother runners 223 37 10:49:50.3 10:49:50.3 12:46/M
moms on the run 222 38 10:49:50.6 10:49:50.6  12:46/M

6 Prsn Relay-Open Male

Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Faith Running 314 4 6:56:58.3 6:57:06.8 8:12/M
Call Your Mommal! 252 5 7:06:04.2 7:06:13.1 8:22/M
All in 202 7 7:19:16.9 7:19:28.1 8:38/M
Center Street Deadbeats 305 8 7:23:43.4 7:24:03.4 8:43/M
Tacoma Center Y Strong 386 9 7:35:38.3 7:35:45.6 8:57/M
Powered by Pints 228 12 7:52:27.4 7:52:51.9 9:17/M
Big Dudes Drink Shoes 255 24 8:29:07.6 8:29:20.3 10:00/M

6 Prsn Relay-Masters Male

Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Old Kaiser Runners 374 1 6:39:45.9 6:39:50.1 7:51/M
F/T Boys in the Woods 356 2 6:50:11.8 6:50:21.8 8:04/M
City of Puyallup 306 3 6:55:40.1 6:55:49.6 8:10/M
Bodle Chiropractic 256 6 7:07:53.0 7:08:07.1 8:24/M
Puyallup Parrotheads 325 13 7:56:45.0 7:57:07.3 9:22/M

6 Person Relay-Mixed
6 Prsn Relay-Open Mixed

Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

The Mighty Mitochondrion 333 2 6:27:09.2 6:27:12.4 7:36/M
Dudes and Chicks 312 3 6:52:54.5 6:53:03.1 8:07/M
Green Means Go! 362 4 6:59:35.8 6:59:51.5 8:15/M
Roads Scholars 379 5 7:00:30.6 7:00:36.2 8:16/M
WYCO Psycos 345 6 7:04:24 .1 7:04:41.4 8:20/M
Tacoma Costco R Squad 330 7 7:05:40.4 7:05:55.9 8:22/M
The Cool Team 282 8 7:07:34.0 7:07:54.5 8:24/M
wear blue stick paper 341 9 7:09:01.9 7:09:22.3 8:26/M
TASK FORCE BEAT DOWN 238 10 7:09:48.5 7:10:06.4 8:27/M
Team Slow Clap 388 11 7:11:14.4 7:11:25.5 8:28/M
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If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Gender for Mixed Relays is M.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
11 Caped Cruisers 304 12 7:14:20.3 7:14:24.8 8:32/M
12  Team Sochi! 275 13 7:16:26.9 7:17:10.8 8:34/M
13  Karren's Hot Bo team 366 14 7:16:29.0 7:16:33.2 8:35/M
14  Pitts & His Posse 376 15 7:17:50.1 7:18:08.8 8:36/M
15  Foley Capable 361 16 7:18:33.1 7:18:38.8 8:37/M
16  Team Habitat 278 17 7:22:48.0 7:23:08.2 8:42/M
17  What does the D say 291 18 7:26:23.0 7:27:07.1 8:46/M
18  Yakima Hops 346 19 7:28:40.0 7:28:48.3 8:49/M
19  Windsong Wheezers 293 21 7:30:22.9 7:30:42.6 8:51/M
20 Team 253 246 22 7:31:40.8 7:31:47 1 8:52/M
21 BEAUTIES AND BEASTS 350 23 7:33:49.4 7:33:54.4 8:55/M
22  Gasping for Air 315 24 7:35:00.0 7:35:20.9 8:56/M
23  Team TIWAA 285 25 7:35:08.2 7:35:17.8 8:57/M
24  Goonies Never S Die 316 26 7:35:17.2 7:35:21.3 8:57/M
25 Team SW.AT. 383 27 7:37:01.2 7:37:08.8 8:59/M
26  Mustache to the Finish 373 28 7:37:17.6 7:37:28.5 8:59/M
27  Runnin Like We It! 273 29 7:40:13.1 7:40:19.7 9:02/M
28  Cool Runnings Dos 307 30 7:41:53.7 7:42:10.9 9:04/M
29  Oh Van Where Ar Thou 267 31 7:41:55.6 7:42:06.2 9:04/M
30  Cool Runnings Uno 308 32 7:44:28.7 7:44:46.3 9:08/M
31 Yogurt Fueled N Assassins 347 33 7:48:44.4 7:48:51.2 9:13/M
32  Team Sasquatch 280 34 7:49:28.9 7:49:48.3 9:13/M
33 Raider Rainier Runners 377 35 7:50:01.5 7:50:11.2 9:14/M
34  All Saints Runners 352 36 7:51:46.4 7:52:00.1 9:16/M
35  dirt nasty 205 38 8:05:52.3 8:06:01.2 9:33/M
36  Rearsin Gear 326 39 8:10:56.2 8:11:14.7 9:39/M
37  Team Sparkle! 281 40 8:12:23.5 8:12:48.9 9:40/M
38  Jog Frogs 317 41 8:17:36.5 8:17:44.1 9:47/M
39  Tortured Soles 286 42 8:18:20.0 8:18:32.7 9:47/M
40  100% Satisfacti Guaranteed 248 43 8:21:16.9 8:21:33.6 9:51/M
41 Mixed and Matched 265 44 8:24:09.2 8:24:53.4 9:54/M
42  The Honey Bucke Will 331 45 8:24:48.5 8:25:01.4 9:55/M
43 Tag You're It 237 46 8:24:55.9 8:25:02.9 9:55/M
44  Be Ready Runners 300 47 8:27:34.0 8:27:42.7 9:58/M
45  Uphill Both Way 2 287 48 8:35:10.5 8:35:32.6 10:07/M
46  Where's the Fin Wine 292 49 8:41:36.9 8:42:21.8 10:15/M
47  Debi and the Jets 310 50 8:42:02.1 8:42:14.5 10:15/M
48 Team FT3 211 51 8:43:58.3 8:44:11.9 10:18/M
49 2 CHICKS 4 Richard 201 52 8:44:28.3 8:44:48.5 10:18/M
50 Road Killers 270 53 8:52:07.1 8:52:21.8 10:27/M
51 Forced Family Fun 210 55 8:52:47.9 8:53:35.8 10:28/M
52  It's just aroun bend 365 56 8:52:48.7 8:53:34.5 10:28/M
53  Vicious Vixens Dudes 289 58 9:01:13.0 9:01:25.6 10:38/M
54 Uphill Both Way 1 391 59 9:04:00.6 9:04:23.1 10:41/M
55  Tea mThundercats 336 60 9:11:45.3 9:12:00.8 10:50/M
56  wear blue: run remember 244 61 9:20:12.3 9:20:44.5 11:00/M

6 Prsn Relay-Masters Mixed
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Legion of Zoom 368 1 6:25:36.6 6:25:39.1 7:35/M
2 HAGG LAKE HARRIERS 216 20 7:30:22.8 7:30:30.6 8:51/M
3 52 Miles to a H Ending 298 37 8:03:45.2 8:03:54.4 9:30/M

50M Relays by Category Page 9 of 15



If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Gender for Mixed Relays is M.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
4 We Have the Runs 340 54 8:52:35.8 8:52:46.7 10:28/M
5 The Intrepid SI Chasers 332 57 8:55:56.9 8:56:10.4 10:32/M

2 Person Relay-Military Mixed
2 Prsn Relay-Military Mixed

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 TWO RUNNING BEANS 338 1 9:15:44.2 9:16:03.4 10:55/M

3 Person Relay-Military M/F
4 Prsn Relay-Military Male

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 3 Drunken Runners 349 1 7:12:47.9 7:12:50.4 8:30/M

3 Person Relay-Military Mixed
3 Prsn Relay-Military Mixed

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Two Bad Dudes.. Her. 389 1 7:11:05.9 7:11:12.5 8:28/M

4 Person Relay-Military M/F
4 Prsn Relay-Military Female

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Buns on the Run 351 10 9:15:22.9 9:15:31.1 10:55/M

4 Prsn Relay-Military Male

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Min Fuel 371 1 6:30:59.6 6:31:07.8 7:41/M
2 Greene Machine 363 2 6:49:22.9 6:49:43.8 8:03/M
3 Mud Sweat and a Prayer 321 3 7:00:38.4 7:00:57.1 8:16/M
4 Team Mach.74 369 4 7:26:14.2 7:26:23.1 8:46/M
5 Run Like the Winded 272 5 7:26:37.7 7:26:40.5 8:46/M
6 Team 731 239 6 7:48:05.8 7:48:23.9 9:12/M
7 Next Stop Dairy Queen 266 7 7:48:11.2 7:48:30.8 9:12/M
8 It's All Downbhill 364 8 7:49:51.1 7:50:03.6 9:14/M
9 Lead The Way 319 9 8:12:11.1 8:12:18.6 9:40/M

6 Person Relay-Military M/F
6 Prsn Relay-Military Female

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Finding the Rea Sasquatch 360 6 7:52:14.1 7:52:26.1 9:17/M

50M Relays by Category Page 10 of 15



If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Gender for Mixed Relays is M.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

6 Prsn Relay-Military Male

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 SPRO Boys 385 1 6:33:44.8 6:33:47.1 7:44/M
2 Whats My Name Again 392 2 6:50:31.2 6:50:46.2 8:04/M
3 Rusty Badgers 382 3 7:03:48.0 7:03:58.3 8:20/M
4 NCO Academy 2 400 4 7:29:54.6 7:30:07.1 8:50/M
5 Team WRMC 393 5 7:32:56.6 7:33:26.6 8:54/M
6 T-Wolf Ops 339 7 8:55:44.4 8:55:57.6 10:32/M

6 Person Relay-Military Mixed
6 Prsn Relay-Military Mixed

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Runners for Life 381 1 6:46:20.7 6:46:31.2 7:59/M
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Rainier to Ruston 2014
50 Mile Individual Overall Finish List

Saturday, June 07, 2014

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Some times were adjusted from what was printed
on Saturday, due to participants starting in an earlier wave then what was assigned for them.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

1

©oONOO O~ WN

Zach Gingerich
Gabe Wishnie
Kenneth Hawkes
Tara Berry

Julie Urbanski
Justin Mejia

Jean-Michel Fouard

George Frederick
Joseph Walker
Kert St John
Jennifer Ford
Jeffrey Urbanski
Franzine Potts
Tiffany Schweppe
Scott Volyn

Scott Dispensa
Brandi Swortz
Carl Lovgren
Rachel Gaidrich
Jack Brodhead
Michael Davis
Branton Boehm
Sean O'callaghan
Lanette Blume
Rob Mcnair-Huff
Brian Cheeseman
Claire Horan

RI Cowsert
Amber Hartle
Jaclyn Lindstrom

Jacob Stevens-Haas

Jacob Lipscomb
Tim Regis

April Graves
Frederick Bugenig
Stephanie Cosina
Jessica Guenther
Betsy Rogers
Scott Schenck
Chris Roddy
David Roddy
Clea Peterson
Brian Peterson
Alex Cosina
Angela Wilder
Elaine Farr

Keith Ferguson
Jeffrey Maurer
Tim Allen

City

Redmond
Wilsonville
Vancouver
Seattle
Silverdale
Marysville

University Place

Silverdale
Spanaway
Shelton
San Francisco
Aberdeen
Montesano
Wenatchee
Rego Park
Lakewood
Aberdeen
Hoquiam
Hoquiam
Lakewood
Redmond
Seattle
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Seattle
Olympia
Puyallup
Tacoma
Everett
Seattle
Tacoma
Poulsbo
Graham
Wenatchee
Portland
Seattle
Tukwila
Olalla
Olalla
Tacoma
Tacoma
Wenatchee
Mccleary
Shelton
Port Angeles
Tacoma
Tacoma

50M Individual Overall

180
163
184
103
157
197
120
177
512
509
119
156
138
149
159
116
152
194
178
107
114
105
199
104
196
171
125
172
123
191
510
192
141
121
108
111
182
146
148
145
144
137
136
112
162
117
118
132
101
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34
31

35
28
32
20
40
41

31

42
34
29
34
37
51

34
41

48
41

44
46
33
41

47
47
34
29
39
35
35
24
32
51

37
53
34
29
50
50
28
35
37
38
35
45
40
33
25
50

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

M

M
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
5

1/22 0-39
2/22 0-39
3/22 0-39
1/15 0-39
2/15 0-39
4/22 0-39
1/22 40-99
2/22 40-99
5/22 0-39
3/22 40-99
3/15 0-39
6/22 0-39
4/15 0-39
5/15 0-39
4/22 40-99
7/22 0-39
1/15 40-99
5/22 40-99
2/15 40-99
6/22 40-99
7/22 40-99
8/22 0-39
8/22 40-99
3/15 40-99
9/22 40-99
9/22 0-39
6/15 0-39
10/22 0-39
7/15 0-39
8/15 0-39
11/22 0-39
12/22 0-39
10/22 40-99
9/15 0-39
11/22 40-99
10/15 0-39
11/15 0-39
4/15 40-99
12/22 40-99
13/22 0-39
14/22 0-39
12/15 0-39
15/22 0-39
16/22 0-39
5/15 40-99
6/15 40-99
17/22 0-39
18/22 0-39
13/22 40-99

6:35:21.3
6:51:28.6
7:38:05.8
8:02:59.2
8:16:29.5
8:39:18.2
8:50:04.9
8:52:20.6
8:52:28.4
8:57:14.3
8:57:31.3
8:59:46.9
9:07:58.8
9:15:59.2
9:25:53.5
9:30:10.4
9:35:50.3
9:49:25.7
9:49:26.4
9:49:26.6
9:51:44.8
9:58:03.7
10:15:15.7
10:26:54.8
10:29:04.7
10:30:05.1
10:33:45.1
10:35:45.6
10:36:11.3
10:38:57.2
10:39:20.5
10:39:58.1
10:48:42.6
10:51:23.1
10:53:48.6
10:54:16.8
10:54:27.7
10:55:56.3
10:56:23.8
11:00:50.0
11:01:02.6
11:14:20.4
11:14:21.6
11:17:35.3
11:18:05.6
11:20:21.7
11:22:48.7
11:28:42.3
11:29:26.2

Gun Time

6:35:24.8
6:51:32.9
7:38:08.7
8:03:03.8
8:16:37.1
8:39:21.3
8:50:32.7
8:52:28.8
8:52:43.3
8:57:18.7
8:57:38.7
8:59:53.8
9:08:14.7
9:16:14.8
9:26:24.7
9:30:19.2
9:36:32.2
9:49:42.7
9:49:42.5
9:49:42.7
9:51:50.6
9:58:30.8
10:15:22.5
10:27:36.6
10:29:11.8
10:30:11.2
10:34:20.1
10:36:06.8
10:36:53.4
10:39:18.9
10:39:27.8
10:40:48.2
10:49:01.5
10:51:34.1
10:54:11.4
10:54:47.6
10:55:39.2
10:56:25.3
10:56:38.7
11:01:29.9
11:01:40.4
11:14:42.8
11:14:42.8
11:18:06.3
11:18:23.1
11:20:34.7
11:23:08.7
11:29:01.3
11:30:12.4

Chip Diff
0:00:03.5
0:00:04.3
0:00:02.9
0:00:04.6
0:00:07.6
0:00:03.1
0:00:27.7
0:00:08.2
0:00:14.9
0:00:04.3
0:00:07.3
0:00:06.9
0:00:15.8
0:00:15.6
0:00:31.2
0:00:08.8
0:00:41.9
0:00:16.9
0:00:16.1
0:00:16.1
0:00:05.7
0:00:27 1
0:00:06.8
0:00:41.7
0:00:07 1
0:00:06.1
0:00:34.9
0:00:21.2
0:00:42.1
0:00:21.7
0:00:07.2
0:00:50.1
0:00:18.9
0:00:10.9
0:00:22.7
0:00:30.8
0:01:11.5
0:00:28.9
0:00:14.8
0:00:39.9
0:00:37.8
0:00:22.4
0:00:21.1
0:00:30.9
0:00:17.5
0:00:12.9
0:00:19.9
0:00:18.9
0:00:46.2



If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Some times were adjusted from what was printed
on Saturday, due to participants starting in an earlier wave then what was assigned for them.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Kevin Burkhart
Amy Iverson

Jeff James
Stephen Roddy
Scott Stephenson
Jim Bennett
Alicia Volyn
Sandy Thompson
Daniel Callen
Adam Kerr

Dave Lever
Adrienne lone
Georgia Bunko
Tricia Early
Susan Rankin
Brenda Truman
Melinda Pichner
James Betts
David Saunders
Michelle Tragesser
Alex Butler

Max Welker
Phyllis Welker
John Urbanski

50M Individual Overall

City

Montesano
Gig Harbor
Olalla
Riverton
Seattle
Wenatchee
Victoria
Tualatin
West Palm Beach
Delaware
Tacoma
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Atlanta
Burley

Port Orchard
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Findlay

520
186
126
143
151
166
158
153
170
189
131
185
169
175
501
511
200
168
147
154
109
161
160
155

0
43
42
37
41
59
39
48
46
35
51
33
47
48
39
45
43
69
58
46
21
71
62
60

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

Chip Time

i Il s ==+ e ¢ e 1 e 1 e 1 e 1 =l 1 1 I |
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19/22 0-39
7/15 40-99
14/22 40-99
20/22 0-39
15/22 40-99
16/22 40-99
13/15 0-39
8/15 40-99
17/22 40-99
21/22 0-39
18/22 40-99
14/15 0-39
9/15 40-99
10/15 40-99
15/15 0-39
11/15 40-99
12/15 40-99
19/22 40-99
20/22 40-99
13/15 40-99
22/22 0-39
21/22 40-99
14/15 40-99
22/22 40-99

11:31:37.9
11:31:38.5
11:33:03.6
11:33:08.1
11:34:08.1
11:36:08.4
11:36:49.3
11:36:57.1
11:44:24.6
11:45:17.9
11:46:48.4
12:25:23.0
12:34:23.9
12:34:30.8
12:54:17.4
12:54:19.4
12:54:20.5
13:25:34.0
13:29:30.8
13:29:30.8
13:36:08.0
14:18:43.3
14:22:37.3
14:26:00.3

Gun Time
11:31:514
11:31:56.3
11:33:45.1
11:33:46.8
11:34:13.8
11:36:25.3
11:37:19.5
11:37:34.7
11:45:13.9
11:45:34.6
11:47:01.5
12:25:30.0
12:34:58.6
12:34:59.2
12:54:59.7
12:55:00.5
12:55:00.9
13:25:44.2
13:29:40.7
13:29:40.3
13:36:33.2
14:19:15.0
14:23:10.0
14:26:10.0

Chip Diff
0:00:13.4
0:00:17.7
0:00:41.4
0:00:38.6
0:00:05.7
0:00:16.9
0:00:30.2
0:00:37.6
0:00:49.3
0:00:16.6
0:00:13.1
0:00:06.9
0:00:34.7
0:00:28.4
0:00:42.3
0:00:41.1
0:00:40.4
0:00:10.2
0:00:09.8
0:00:09.4
0:00:25.2
0:00:31.6
0:00:32.6
0:00:09.6



Rainier to Ruston 2014

50 Mile Individual Category Finish List
Saturday, June 07, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Some times were adjusted from what was printed
on Saturday, due to participants starting in an earlier wave then what was assigned for them.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 39 and under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Tara Berry Vancouver 103 28 4 8:02:59.2 8:03:03.8 9:29/M
2 Julie Urbanski Seattle 157 32 5 8:16:29.5 8:16:37.1 9:45/M
3 Jennifer Ford Shelton 119 34 11 8:57:31.3 8:57:38.7 10:34/M
4 Franzine Potts Aberdeen 138 34 13 9:07:58.8 9:08:14.7 10:46/M
5 Tiffany Schweppe Montesano 149 37 14 9:15:59.2 9:16:14.8 10:55/M
6 Claire Horan Seattle 125 29 27 10:33:45.1 10:34:20.1 12:27/M
7 Amber Hartle Puyallup 123 35 29 10:36:11.3 10:36:53.4  12:30/M
8 Jaclyn Lindstrom Tacoma 191 35 30 10:38:57.2 10:39:18.9 12:33/M
9 April Graves Poulsbo 121 37 34 10:51:23.1 10:51:34.1 12:48/M
10  Stephanie Cosina Wenatchee 111 34 36 10:54:16.8 10:54:47.6 12:51/M
11 Jessica Guenther Portland 182 29 37 10:54:27.7 10:55:39.2  12:51/M
12 Clea Peterson Tacoma 137 37 42 11:14:20.4 11:14:42.8 13:15/M
13 Alicia Volyn Wenatchee 158 39 56 11:36:49.3 11:37:19.5 13:41/M
14 Adrienne lone Tacoma 185 33 61 12:25:23.0 12:25:30.0 14:39/M
15 Susan Rankin Puyallup 501 39 64 12:54:17.4 12:54:59.7 15:13/M

Female 40 and Over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brandi Swortz Lakewood 152 41 17 9:35:50.3 9:36:32.2 11:19/M
2 Rachel Gaidrich Hoquiam 178 41 19 9:49:26.4 9:49:42.5 11:35/M
3 Lanette Blume Tacoma 104 47 24 10:26:54.8 10:27:36.6  12:19/M
4 Betsy Rogers Seattle 146 50 38 10:55:56.3 10:56:25.3  12:53/M
5 Angela Wilder Mccleary 162 45 45 11:18:05.6 11:18:23.1 13:19/M
6 Elaine Farr Shelton 117 40 46 11:20:21.7 11:20:34.7 13:22/M
7 Amy Iverson Montesano 186 43 51 11:31:38.5 11:31:56.3 13:35/M
8 Sandy Thompson Victoria 153 48 57 11:36:57.1 11:37:34.7  13:42/M
9 Georgia Bunko Puyallup 169 47 62 12:34:23.9 12:34:58.6 14:49/M
10 Tricia Early Tacoma 175 48 63 12:34:30.8 12:34:59.2 14:49/M
11 Brenda Truman Tacoma 511 45 65 12:54:19.4 12:55:00.5 15:13/M
12 Melinda Pichner Puyallup 200 43 66 12:54:20.5 12:55:00.9 15:13/M
13 Michelle Tragesser Port Orchard 154 46 69 13:29:30.8 13:29:40.3  15:54/M
14 Phyllis Welker Tacoma 160 62 72 14:22:37.3 14:23:10.0 16:57/M
15  Amy Kaucic Moscow 127 52 74 14:26:22.8 14:27:05.0 17:01/M

Male Open 39 and under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Zach Gingerich 180 34 1 6:35:21.3 6:35:24.8 7:46/M
2 Gabe Wishnie Redmond 163 31 2 6:51:28.6 6:51:32.9 8:05/M
3 Kenneth Hawkes Wilsonville 184 35 3 7:38:05.8 7:38:08.7 9:00/M
4 Justin Mejia Silverdale 197 20 6 8:39:18.2 8:39:21.3 10:12/M
5 Joseph Walker Silverdale 512 31 9 8:52:28.4 8:52:43.3 10:28/M
6 Jeffrey Urbanski San Francisco 156 29 12 8:59:46.9 8:59:53.8 10:36/M
7 Scott Dispensa Rego Park 116 34 16 9:30:10.4 9:30:19.2 11:12/M
8 Branton Boehm Redmond 105 33 22 9:58:03.7 9:58:30.8 11:45/M
9 Brian Cheeseman Tacoma 171 34 26 10:30:05.1 10:30:11.2  12:23/M
10 RI Cowsert Olympia 172 39 28 10:35:45.6 10:36:06.8 12:29/M
11 Jacob Stevens-Haas Everett 510 24 31 10:39:20.5 10:39:27.8  12:34/M

50M Individual Age Group
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If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Some times were adjusted from what was printed
on Saturday, due to participants starting in an earlier wave then what was assigned for them.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
12 Jacob Lipscomb Seattle 192 32 32 10:39:58.1 10:40:48.2  12:34/M
13 Chris Roddy Olalla 145 28 40 11:00:50.0 11:01:29.9  12:59/M
14  David Roddy Olalla 144 35 41 11:01:02.6 11:01:40.4  12:59/M
15  Brian Peterson Tacoma 136 38 43 11:14:21.6 11:14:42.8 13:15/M
16  Alex Cosina Wenatchee 112 35 44 11:17:35.3 11:18:06.3 13:19/M
17  Keith Ferguson Port Angeles 118 33 47 11:22:48.7 11:23:08.7 13:25/M
18  Jeffrey Maurer Tacoma 132 25 48 11:28:42.3 11:29:01.3  13:32/M
19  Kevin Burkhart 520 0 50 11:31:37.9 11:31:51.4  13:35/M
20  Stephen Roddy Olalla 143 37 53 11:33:08.1 11:33:46.8  13:37/M
21 Adam Kerr West Palm Beach 189 35 59 11:45:17.9 11:45:34.6  13:51/M
22  Alex Butler Tacoma 109 21 70 13:36:08.0 13:36:33.2  16:02/M

Male 40 and Over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jean-Michel Fouard  Marysville 120 40 7 8:50:04.9 8:50:32.7 10:25/M
2 George Frederick University Place 177 41 8 8:52:20.6 8:52:28.8 10:28/M
3 Kert St John Spanaway 509 42 10 8:57:14.3 8:57:18.7 10:33/M
4 Scott Volyn Wenatchee 159 51 15 9:25:53.5 9:26:24.7 11:07/M
5 Carl Lovgren Aberdeen 194 48 18 9:49:25.7 9:49:42.7 11:35/M
6 Jack Brodhead Hoquiam 107 44 20 9:49:26.6 9:49:42.7 11:35/M
7 Michael Davis Lakewood 114 46 21 9:51:44.8 9:51:50.6 11:38/M
8 Sean O'callaghan Seattle 199 41 23 10:15:15.7 10:15:22.5 12:05/M
9 Rob Mcnair-Huff Tacoma 196 47 25 10:29:04.7 10:29:11.8  12:22/M
10  Tim Regis Tacoma 141 51 33 10:48:42.6 10:49:01.5 12:45/M
11 Frederick Bugenig Graham 108 53 35 10:53:48.6 10:54:11.4  12:51/M
12 Scott Schenck Tukwila 148 50 39 10:56:23.8 10:56:38.7  12:54/M
13 Tim Allen Tacoma 101 50 49 11:29:26.2 11:30:12.4  13:33/M
14 Jeff James Gig Harbor 126 42 52 11:33:03.6 11:33:45.1  13:37/M
15  Scott Stephenson Riverton 151 41 54 11:34:08.1 11:34:13.8  13:38/M
16 Jim Bennett Seattle 166 59 55 11:36:08.4 11:36:25.3 13:41/M
17  Daniel Callen Tualatin 170 46 58 11:44:24.6 11:45:13.9  13:50/M
18  Dave Lever Delaware 131 51 60 11:46:48.4 11:47:01.5 13:53/M
19  James Betts Atlanta 168 69 67 13:25:34.0 13:25:44.2  15:50/M
20  David Saunders Burley 147 58 68 13:29:30.8 13:29:40.7 15:54/M
21 Max Welker Tacoma 161 71 71 14:18:43.3 14:19:15.0 16:52/M
22 John Urbanski Findlay 155 60 73 14:26:00.3 14:26:10.0 17:01/M
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